Comparative Statement
Wooden Partition work of Room 126 Office in Aman CED Building
Tender # FUR/05/22-23

M/s. Decent Furnishers

M/s. Al Inaya Enterprises

M/s. Paramount Engineers
& Constructors Pvt Ltd

M/s. Inspire Trading Co.

M/s. Honesty Furnishers

S. #

Items

aty

Unit

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Low Height Partition 4'-0"

Providing and fixing in position 4'-0" height. Wooden
Partition work as per drawing using partal wood frame
waork of 1.5 inch (thick) {24" horizontally and18" vertically)
with 16 mm MDF laminated sheets on both sides finished of
approved shade and colour as shown in drawings. Provide
4" wide Aluminum skirting at the bottom of partition on
both side. All exposed wood surfaces to be finished with
wood polish and necessary beading of approved shades as
directed including al! necessary fittings/hardware and wood
preservative (Termite Proofing) etc. as per list of approved
material and as approved by the Engineer Incharge
complete in all respects.

410

Sft

Rs.1,070.00 | Rs. 438,700.00

Rs.1,200.00 | Rs.492,000.00

Rs.1,236.00 Rs. 506,760.00

Rs. 1,150.00 | Rs.471,500.00

Rs. 1,190.00 Rs. 487,900.00

Fully Height Partition

Providing and fixing in position full height Wooden Partition
work as per drawing using partal wood frame work of 1.5
inch { thick) (24" horizontally and 18" vertically) with 16
mm MDF laminated sheets on both sides finished of
approved shade and colour as shown in drawings. Provide
4" wide Aluminum skirting at the bottom of partition on
both side. All exposed wood surfaces to be finished with
waood polish and necessary beading of approved shades as
directed including all necessary fittings/hardware and wood
preservative (Termite Proofing) etc. as per list of approved
material and as approved by the Engineer Incharge
complete in all respects.

230

Sft

Rs.870.00 | Rs.200,100.00

Rs.1,050.00 | Rs.241,500.00

Rs. 1,236.00 Rs. 284,280.00

Rs.1,150.00 | Rs.264,500.00

Rs. 1,190.00 Rs. 273,700.00

Total

Rs. 638,800.00

Rs. 733,500.00

Rs. 791,040.00

Rs. 736,000.00

Rs. 761,600.00

SST

Rs. 83,044.00

including of taxes

including of taxes

Rs. 95,680.00

Rs. 99,008.00]

Grand Total Amount

Rs. 721,844.00

Rs. 733,500.00

Rs. 831,680.00

Rs. 860,608.00

A
M-HERTS QURESHI
External Member - PC
Procurement Specialist - HEJ

University of Karachi

DR/SHAHID MIR

Chairman - PC
Assfstant Professor - Management

{IBA Karachi

s-.791,040.00

Page 1of 1

Manager Finance (Payable)

IBA Karachi




